

M/s Lex Regis Law Offices, Adv.

R.No.32:

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matters to stand over to 14th December, 2009.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER