



Ms. Priya,Adv.

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee,sr.Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.

for M/s. Lex Regis Law Offices,Advs.

Mr. A.V. Rangan,Adv.

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan,Adv.

Mr. Yakesh Anand,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Anand,Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the petitions next week before a  
Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice C.K. Prasad is  
not a Member.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Court Master