

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11598-11600/2009

PEGASUS ASSETS RECONSTRN.P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.R.KABELS LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/03/2014 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Anand, Adv.  
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.  
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.  
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Shubham Jaiswal, Adv. for  
M/S. Lex Regis Law Offices, Advs.

Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on a Tuesday after Holi holidays.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER